
Trivandrum Bangalore Weekly Express/16322X - Exp - SR 
TCR/Thrissur (Trichur) to SBC/KSR Bengaluru City Junction (Bangalore) 

10h 37m - 551 km - 11 halts - Departs Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 TVC Thiruvananthapuram
Central (Trivandrum)

16:35 0 1 0 70 7 SR

2 QLN Kollam Junction (Quilon) 17:30 17:35 5m 2 1 65 51 11 SR
3 KYJ Kayamkulam Junction 18:23 18:25 2m 0 1 105 55 9 SR
4 HAD Harippad 18:39 18:40 1m 0 1 118 58 SR
5 AMPA Ambalappuzha 18:59 19:00 1m 1 1 137 37 SR
6 ALLP Alappuzha (Alleppey) 19:20 19:23 3m 1 1 149 68 3 SR
7 SRTL Cherthala (Sherthalai) 19:44 19:45 1m 0 1 173 40 SR
8 ERS Ernakulam Junction

(South)
20:35 20:40 5m 1 1 206 58 1 SR

9 AWY Aluva (Alwaye) 21:00 21:02 2m 0 1 225 62 14 SR
10 TCR Thrissur (Trichur) 21:55 21:58 3m 2 1 280 47 3 SR
11 PGT Palakkad Junction

(Palghat)
23:35 23:40 5m 3 1 355 42 78 SR

12 CBE Coimbatore Junction 01:00 01:05 5m 0 2 411 71 412 SR
13 TUP Tiruppur 01:48 01:50 2m 2 2 462 67 306 SR
14 ED Erode Junction 02:35 02:40 5m 1 2 512 65 171 SR
15 SA Salem Junction 03:35 03:40 5m 5 2 572 81 280 SR
16 TPT Tirupattur 05:04 05:05 1m 0 2 685 43 392 SR
17 KPN Kuppam 06:03 06:05 2m 0 2 726 54 682 SWR
18 BWT Bangarapet Junction 06:43 06:45 2m 3 2 760 58 810 SWR
19 KJM Krishnarajapuram 07:43 07:45 2m 3 2 817 50 904 SWR
20 BNCE Bengaluru East

(Bangalore)
07:53 07:55 2m 1 2 824 20 906 SWR

21 BNC Bengaluru Cantt.
(Bangalore)

08:03 08:05 2m 1 2 826 9 920 SWR

22 SBC KSR Bengaluru City
Junction (Bangalore)

08:35 5 2 831 - 897 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 16 2024 (00:19)

Jul 16 2024 (00:19)

1

1


